—wASL AIRLINES

OURTAILOR-MADE OFFER
FORTRAVELUNTILMARCH 29,2025

MINI BASIC STANDARD FLEX
[\ Accessory 30x20x20cm
lﬁ\ (handbag or computerbag) v v v 4
[l Cabinbaggage of 10kg 3 v v v
i *k *k Vv Vv
{l Holdbaggage of 23kg £ € peaaKe JpeasKe
2 seat € € € v
%E Meal (paid catering service) € € € €

* Addition of a cabin baggage for the MINI fare: €25 per flight/per passenger during booking, €30 after booking on
www.aslairlines.frand €35 on the day of departure at the airport.

** Addition of 1 piece of excess luggage of 23kg: €70 during booking, €80 on www.aslairlines.frup to 3 hours before departure or
€130 on the day of departure at the airport, applicable per flight and per passenger.

Allinformation concerning our baggage policy is available in the « travel information section >> baggage ».

FARE CONDITIONS*

MINI BASIC STANDARD FLEX

. . Free of charge
Booking change before flight up to 48h ) ¢ ) ¢ 50 +tariﬁ€diﬁerence (excluding tariﬁdiﬁegme)
Booking change between 48h and up to 3h before € Free of charge
flight x x +tarﬁl%ﬁ'ff:rince (excluding tariff difference)
Refund before flight up to 48h X X €1o€o:f Free of charge

ee

Refund between 48h and up to 3h before flight X X X Free of charge
Refund after flight X ) ¢ ) ¢ X
Booking change and refund after flight in case of
no-show** X X X X

* Fees perjourney and per passenger (excluding babies)
** No-show : failure to show up at the airport before the check-in closing time

V/ :includedin the fare =€ :subjecttoacharge X : notauthorized



—wASL AIRLINES

OURTAILOR-MADE OFFER

FORTRAVEL FROMMARCH 30, 2025

L Accessory 30x20x20cm
W (maximum 3kg)

@ Cabin baggage of 10kg
[mHm Hold baggage of 23kg
gg Seat

ﬁ Meal (paid catering service)

@

MINI
v
€
€

€

BASIC STANDARD FLEX
v v v
v v v
€ v v

1PC23KG 2PC23KG

€ € v
€ € €

* Addition of a cabin baggage for the MINI fare: €25 per flight/per passenger during booking, €30 after booking on

www.aslairlines.frand €35 on the day of departure at the airport.

** Addition of 1piece of excess luggage of 23kg: €70 during booking, €80 on www.aslairlines.frup to 3 hours before departure or
€130 on the day of departure at the airport, applicable per flight and per passenger.
Allinformation concerning our baggage policy is available in the « travel information section >> baggage ».

FARE CONDITIONS*

Booking change before flight up to 3h

Booking change after flightin case of no-
show**

Refund

Refund after flight in case of no-show**

* Fees perjourney and per passenger (excluding babies)

MINI

X X X

BASIC STANDARD FLEX
€ € Free of charge

€65 + tariff difference €55 + tariff difference  (excluding tariff difference)

X X X
€ Free of charge
x €100fee up to 24h before flight
up to 48h before flight
X X X

** No-show : failure to show up at the airport before the check-in closing time

Vv :includedinthe fare

=€ : subjectto acharge

X : notauthorized



